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
(sung in the manner of David Bowie)! That's 
the operative word, and perhaps nobody is 
feeling it more than you. You have a glow about 
you, as if you're carrying a secret which of 
course you are, so don't tell! 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22). A financial situation 
that's been stressing you out eases up consid- 

erably. Perhaps a passive/aggressive client fi- 
nally decides to send you that check he owes 

you. Maybe your favorite aunt slips you some 
mad money! 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 23). Anger melts away 
into the warm and toasty glow of love. It could 
be that you've met your soul mate or have 
kissed and made up. But let's not limit it to that. 
You are, to put it simply, in love with life again. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 21). You're like the 
phoenix. No matter how burnt out you get, you 
can rise from ashes and be reborn into the 
strong, beautiful bird you're meant to bel Hard 
life lessons teach you to transform and renew 

your life force. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21). An issue 
concerning real estate crops up. Your rent may 
increase, or you could refinance your mortgage 
at a really low rate. An elderly loved one facing 
a change of residence needs you. Let him or 
her know you'll help. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19). There'sthe old 
work rut again. Security is one thing; boredom 
is quite another. Find new diversions to keep 
things interesting anything from taking some 
new business classes to changing the wallpa- 
per on your computer. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18). Issues of auton- 
omy are coming to the forefront. If you're still 
not financially independent, that can affect your 
self-esteem. In love, consider how much space 
you need in the relationship. Don't be afraid to 
ask the tough questions. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20). Creativity versus 

stability is the theme. Are you willing to give up 
a steady paycheck to live the artist's life? Or are 

you craving a job that doesn't involve pin- 
stripes and time cards? Experimentation is the 
spice of life. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Part-time support person needed to 
aid 35 yr old man. Must like movies, 
music and being social. ODL need- 
ed. Must pass criminal history check 
and be able to transfer 130 lbs. 
Flexible hrs for students. Call 345- 
7503. Ask for Robin. 

3easy ways 
to place a 
classified: 

1. COME TO OUR OFFICE 
Suite 300, EMU 

2. CALL 
346-4343 

3. GO ONLINE 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Display Advertising 
Sales Service Assistant 

The successful applicant will pre- 
pare basic layouts of advertise- 
ments, answer questions about our 
products; act as a liaison between 
advertisers, production, and the 
business office; and quote advertis- 
ing rates upon request. Beginning 
salary is $424.50 per week. Hours 
of work are Monday through Friday, 
9:00 am to 6:00 pm. See www.reg- 
isterguard.com for complete de- 
scription. Submit an application and 
cover letter by Monday, November 
15, 2004: SALES SERVICE ASSIS- 
TANT, H.R. Department, The Regis- 
ter-Guard, P.O. Box 10188, Eu- 
gene, OR 97440. E.O.E. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4 BDRM House at 3 BDRM PRICE! 
ONE MONTH FREE! 4 bdrm, 1.5 ba 
house, nice yard, w/d included, pets 
negotiable. 2845 Ferry St. ONLY 
$930/mo. Call 343-6000. 

Immaculate 3 bdrm, 2 ba. Near UO, 
LCC, all appliances, no smoking, 
$1050/mo. 3035 Alder St. 726-4978 
2 bdrm, 1 ba house w/garage. Cam- 
pus area, on UO/LCC bus route. 
$695/mo. Avail 12/10. 510-6106. 

4 Blocks to UO 
Very nice, roomy 4 bdrm, 2 ba 
house, W/D, fp, parking, no dogs. 
$1395 579-1568. 

Cottage w/ loft, v. clean, private. 
Quiet S.E. Hills. No pets/smoke. 
$625/mo. incl. utils. 484-1225. 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 
2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1st/last/dep. 484-9922 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 

living room & kitchen. No pets. 
Month-to-month, $550. 343-4137. 

TWo bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, D/W. 912-7470. 

Excellent Condition! 
Very nice one bdrm. apt. 1745 High 
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